callsign
6/14/2023 5:55 N525DU
6/14/2023 7:24 N54DP
6/14/2023 7:33 N97XP
6/14/2023 8:42 N545SB
6/14/2023 9:16 ELZ308
6/14/2023 9:31 TKM88
6/14/2023 10:16 N25KZ
6/14/2023 11:07 N63YM
6/14/2023 11:14 LXJ581
6/14/2023 11:35 N280AF
6/14/2023 11:49 N302WM
6/14/2023 11:52 N551FP
6/14/2023 11:56 N147SW
6/14/2023 12:16 LN65LJ
6/14/2023 12:23 GAJ514
6/14/2023 12:48 EJA502
6/14/2023 13:09 N752R
6/14/2023 13:59 N556WF
6/14/2023 14:13 VNT56
6/14/2023 14:43 N40ODH
6/14/2023 15:17 N929GW
6/14/2023 15:25 JRE970
6/14/2023 15:43 EJA408
6/14/2023 15:45 TMB19
6/14/2023 16:15 ELZ308
6/14/2023 16:56 N682HS
6/14/2023 18:00 EJA361
6/14/2023 19:23 N550JV
6/14/2023 20:08 EJA530
6/14/2023 20:56 N711BS

ac_type
C525
GLEX
H25B
LJ60
BE40
CL35
F2TH
H25B
CL35
G280
G280
C525
ASTR
L60
C56X
C68A
LJ75
C56X
CL60
CL60
Li60
C750
ES5P
HDJT
BE40
C680
C680
C550
C68A
C56X

registration
N525DU
N54DP
N97XP
N545SB
N308KP
N808JM
N25KZ
N63YM
N581FX
N280AF
N302WM
N551FP
N147SW
N65LJ
N514UP
N502QS
N752R
N556WF
N56G)
N400DH
N929GW
N970JS
N408QS
N19JY
N308KP
N682HS
N361QS
N550JV
N530QS
N711BS

dep_rwy

28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure

propulsion

L T S S S S S S T S S SH Y S S S s

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



